REV AB
A E V - C O N V E R S I O N S . C O M
2015 Ordering Guide
•  W R A N G L E R  V E H I C L E  PAC K AG E S  •
All options not available in all States.
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice.
Issued 06/27/14ii
AEV Premium Front Bumper
IPF 901 Off-Road Lights
AEV Non-Winch Coverplate
AEV Rear Bumper
AEV 2.0” Spacer Lift
AEV ProCal
AEV Jack Base
AEV 17” Alloy Wheels
33” All-Terrain Tires
AEV Badging
AEV Instrument Cluster
AEV Logo Headrest
AEV Serialized Build Plaque
AEV Premium Front Bumper
IPF 901 Off-Road Lights
AEV Non-Winch Coverplate
AEV Front Skid Plate
AEV Rear Bumper
AEV Water Pump Kit
AEV Tire Carrier
AEV CHMSL (3rd Brake Light)
AEV 2.5” DualSport XT Suspension
AEV ProCal
AEV Jack Base
AEV 17” Alloy Wheels
35” All-Terrain Tires
AEV Badging
AEV Instrument Cluster
AEV Logo Headrest
AEV Serialized Build Plaque
AEV Premium Front Bumper
IPF 901 Off-Road Lights
AEV Front Skid Plate
AEV Winch Mount
Warn Winch
AEV Heat Reduction Hood
AEV Rear Bumper
AEV Water Pump Kit
AEV Tire Carrier
AEV CHMSL (3rd Brake Light)
AEV 3.5” DualSport SC Suspension
AEV ProCal
AEV Jack Base
AEV 17” Alloy Wheels
35” Mud-Terrain Tires
AEV Badging
AEV Instrument Cluster
AEV Logo Headrest
AEV Serialized Build Plaque
JK350
JK250
JK200
•  W R A N G L E R  V E H I C L E  PAC K AG E S  •
All options not available in all States.
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice.
Issued 06/27/14iii
AEV JK WRANGLER STANDARD AND OPTIONAL FEATURES JK200 JK250 JK350 Page
EXTERIOR
AEV Premium Front Bumper — Stamped Steel Protection • • • 1
Front Bumper Mounted Factory Fog Lamps • • • 1
AEV Winch Mount O O • 1
AEV Tow Loops — Chassis mounted recovery points • • • 1
AEV Front Bumper Skid Plate — Stamped Steel Protection O • • 1
Warn 9.5cti Winch — 9,500 lb O O • 1
Warn 9.5ctis Winch — 9,500 lb w/ Synthetic Winchline O O O 1